

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21765/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2011 in WP No.212/1992 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

JANARDHAN SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Darpan K.M., Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek Tankha, ASG

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed
to serve a copy of the rejoinder affidavit to Sh.
Tankha, learned ASG.

Call next week.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER