

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).21765/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in WP No. 212/1992dated 12-  
JAN-11 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

JANARDHAN SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.  
Ms. Amrita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Darpan, K.M., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.  
For Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master